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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No.
Logged into Teams Meeting - 

Y/N

Boshoff Billy University of Pretoria billy.boshoff@up.ac.za 202101613 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-001

Brown Ken Structural Maintenance Works smsw@mweb.co.za 9370074 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-002

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting Engineers mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-003

Davis Owen J G Afrika daviso@jgafrika.com 200970138 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-004

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Partners wimpiedb.za@gmail.com 800305 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-005

Habets Maurice CPUT habetsm@cput.ac.za 201370315 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-006

Hayes Shaun PRDW shayes@prdw.com 20090248 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-007

Hovy Karen Tekciv Consulting kthovy@gmail.com 960530 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-008

Jacobs Roelof Afrimat roelof.jacobs@afrimat.co.za 201370134 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-009

Jarratt Bobby J G Afrika jarrattb@jgafrika.com 20150156 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-010

Joubert Steven Private steven.joubert1@outlook.com 9270100 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-011

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 83039 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-012

Leibnitz Andrew J G Afrika leibnitza@jgafrika.com 970130 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-013

Manjra Muhammad Manjra & Associates admin@manjraeng.co.za 201770100 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-014

Martin Jim Martin & Associates jwm@martinjw.co.za 890451 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-015

Mpoh-Ina Junior Private juniormpohina@gmail.com 2020402154 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-016

Mugadza Allen Private allenmug@hotmail.com 201170249 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-017

Muller Werner Private wernermuller@vodamail.co.za 201330058 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-018

Naidu Sada LSC Brunette naidus@lscbrunette.co.za 20010315 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-019

Perrie Bryan Bryan Perrie Consulting bryan@perrcon.co.za 870141 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-020

Potgieter Jurgens Private jurgens@jpotgieter.co.za 20120329 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-021

Rautenbach James JR Bridge Consulting james@prolim.co.za 910252 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-022

Schellingerhout Gerhard GCK2 Projects gerhard@gck2.co.za 201270129 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-023

Van Der Kuil Ferdi e-Struct ferdi@estruct.co.za 200470037 SARF25/CSSA01/UDRR1/28-024

CPD Register: Ultra-durable repair & rehabilitation using crystalline technology -                        
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